
 

Schedule of church services and other activities for March 2019 

 

March 2 Saturday -  * no any services in the church this day * 

March 3 Sunday   
 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
 
12:00 PM 

Sunday of the Last Judgment  
Confession  
Divine Liturgy 
(Beginning of Maslenitsa) 
Celebration of Maslenitsa, - pancakes lunch and the entertainment 
program in 203 facility 

March 9  суббота 7:00 PM Matins 

March 10  воскресенье   
 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
 
1:00 PM 

Forgiveness Sunday 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy 
Vespers with the Rite of Forgiveness immediately after liturgy. 
Sacred music concert by the famous Orthodox artist Valery 
Malyshev in facility 203. The leitmotif of the spiritual concert - 
“Open to me the Doors of Repentance, O Life-giving Master!” 

March 11  Monday 7:00 PM Compline with the Great Canon of St Andrew of Crete 

March 12  Tuesday 7:00 PM Compline with the Great Canon of St Andrew of Crete 

March 13  Wednesday 7:00 PM Compline with the Great Canon of St Andrew of Crete 

March 14 Thursday 7:00 PM Compline with the Great Canon of St Andrew of Crete 

March 15 Friday 10:00 AM Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts 

March 16  Saturday  
10:00 AM 
7:00 PM 

St. Martyr Theodore, of Tyrone. 
Divine Liturgy 
Matins 

March 17 Sunday  
 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 

The Triumph of Orthodoxy. 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy 

March 22 Friday  
10:00 AM 

40 Martyrs of Sebaste. 
Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts 

March 23 Saturday  
10:00 AM 
7:00 PM 

Memorial Saturday. 
Divine Liturgy  
Matins 

March 24 Sunday  
 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 

St. Gregory Palamas Sunday. 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy 

March 29 Friday 10:00 AM Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts 

March 30  Saturday 7:00 PM Matins 

March 31 Sunday  
 9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
12:30 PM 

Sunday of the Veneration of the Cross. 
Confession 
Divine Liturgy 
Annual Parish Meeting. 
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